
cod. 2034
Kit tabella porta numero anteriore
Front numbelr plate kit

EN_Remove the original screws 
indicated in points A and mount the 
bracket using the screws supplied in 
the kit with the bushing on the inside. 
Tighten the supplied M8 screws.
Mount the clips B with hole towards 
the inside, secure the plate to the 
clips B with supplied screws in C.
Before completely tightening the 
screws in C, slide the clips and plate 
vertically in order to secure it in the 
best position.

IT_Rimuovere le viti originali della 
piastra forcella superiore indicate 
nei punti A. Montare la staffa 
utilizzando le viti fornite nel kit 
posizionando la boccola all’interno. 
Serrrare le viti M8 in dotazione.
Montare le fascette B verso l’interno, 
e usarle per fissare la tabella con le 
viti C in dotazione.
Prima di stringere le viti C, scorrere 
verticalmente la tabella per fissarla 
nella posizione desiderata.

AA
BB

CC

cod. 2034
Kit tabella porta numero anteriore
Front numbelr plate kit

EN_Remove the original screws 
indicated in points A and mount the 
bracket using the screws supplied in 
the kit with the bushing on the inside. 
Tighten the supplied M8 screws.
Mount the clips B with hole towards 
the inside, secure the plate to the 
clips B with supplied screws in C.
Before completely tightening the 
screws in C, slide the clips and plate 
vertically in order to secure it in the 
best position.

IT_Rimuovere le viti originali della 
piastra forcella superiore indicate 
nei punti A. Montare la staffa 
utilizzando le viti fornite nel kit 
posizionando la boccola all’interno. 
Serrrare le viti M8 in dotazione.
Montare le fascette B verso l’interno, 
e usarle per fissare la tabella con le 
viti C in dotazione.
Prima di stringere le viti C, scorrere 
verticalmente la tabella per fissarla 
nella posizione desiderata.

AA
BB

CC


